


Primedia Broadcasting is a media brand with courage, vision and purpose.

The home of premium radio stations: 947, 702, kfm 94.5, and Cape Talk, 
award-winning news from EWN, as well as social initiative Lead SA, our 
brands are driven by big personalities and lucrative audiences.

In addition to our world-class radio properties, we are a multi-channel 
content operator with full integration and data-led capability. Relevant, 
immediate and versatile, Primedia Broadcasting creates meaningful 
connections that deliver to clients and our audiences.

CREATING 
CONNECTIONS
CREATING 
CONNECTIONS



*The Midday Report – Monday to Friday 12h00 to 13h00 (Simulcast on 702 & Cape Talk)
**The Money Show – Monday to Thursday 18h00 to 20h00, Friday 18h00 to 19h00 (Simulcast on 702 & Cape Talk)

Power Spots are branded-content moments on-air showcasing your product, brand or initiative, which is delivered 
by our presenters in their own authentic tone and style. Rate: 60” Live Read Rate + 25% loading. Terms and Conditions Apply.
Power Spots not available in The Money Show. Subject to programming approval

The following Terms and Conditions apply to Generic, Combined and Sponsorship rates:

Live Reads: There is a 50% surcharge on all Live Read commercials.

Preferential Spots: Preferred time booked within a specific hour is subject to a 25% loading (in the hour only).

Saturdays Only: No advertisements during 18:00 – 00:00 on 947 and Kfm 94.5 – Uninterrupted Music Sweep.

Terms and Conditions Apply. E&OE.

DURATION 10” 15” 20” 25” 30” 35” 40” 45” 50” 55” 60”

MULTIPLY BY 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.17 1.33 1.5 1.67 1.83 2

947 702 KFM Cape Talk

M
ON

DA
Y 

- 
FR

ID
AY

00:01-04:00  R 298  R 262  R 453  R 93 

04:00-06:00  R 3 791  R 1 691  R 1 766  R 308 

06:00-09:00  R 21 806  R 11 047  R 11 579  R 3 646 

09:00-12:00  R 8 554  R 5 559  R 7 455  R 1 915 

  12:00-13:00* -  R 5 731 -  R 2 177 

12:00-15:00  R 7 932  R 4 585  R 6 331  R 1 741 

15:00-19:00  R 9 953  R 5 927  R 7 053  R 2 356 

    18:00-20:00** -  R 8 002 -  R 3 073 

19:00-22:00  R 2 665  R 1 691  R 1 766  R 493 

22:00-23:59  R 743  R 905  R 609  R 190 

SA
TU

RD
AY

00:01-04:00  R 222  R 258  R 458  R 93 

04:00-06:00  R 547  R 389  R 458  R 93 

06:00-10:00  R 5 838  R 4 481  R 2 757  R 1 543 

10:00-14:00  R 7 309  R 3 736  R 4 431  R 1 261 

14:00-18:00  R 2 486  R 2 343  R 2 045  R 721 

18:00-21:00  R 1 750  R 1 013  R 817  R 231 

21:00-23:59  R 743  R 889  R 596  R 190 

SU
ND

AY

00:01-04:00  R 199  R 238  R 415  R 90 

04:00-06:00  R 199  R 238  R 415  R 90 

06:00-10:00  R 5 256  R 3 735  R 2 528  R 1 429 

10:00-14:00  R 6 292  R 3 425  R 4 046  R 1 225 

14:00-18:00  R 2 287  R 2 147  R 2 045  R 702 

18:00-21:00  R 1 605  R 929  R 743  R 224 

21:00-23:59  R 663  R 813  R 559  R 185 

GENERIC RATESGENERIC RATES



M
ON
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Y 

- 
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ID
AY

00:01-04:00 R 373 R 328 R 566 R 116

04:00-06:00 R 4 739 R 2 114 R 2 208 R 385

06:00-09:00 R 27 258 R 13 809 R 14 474 R 4 558

09:00-12:00 R 10 693 R 6 948 R 9 319 R 2 394

  12:00-13:00* - R 7 164 - R 2 721

12:00-15:00 R 9 915 R 5 731 R 7 914 R 2 176

15:00-19:00 R 12 441 R 7 409 R 8 816 R 2 945

    18:00-20:00** - R 10 002 - R 3 841

19:00-22:00 R 3 331 R 2 114 R 2 208 R 616

22:00-23:59 R 929 R 1 131 R 761 R 238

SA
TU

RD
AY

00:01-04:00 R 278 R 323 R 573 R 116

04:00-06:00 R 684 R 486 R 573 R 116

06:00-10:00 R 7 298 R 5 601 R 3 446 R 1 929

10:00-14:00 R 9 136 R 4 670 R 5 539 R 1 576

14:00-18:00 R 3 108 R 2 929 R 2 556 R 901

18:00-21:00 R 2 188 R 1 266 R 1 021 R 289

21:00-23:59 R 929 R 1 111 R 745 R 238

SU
ND

AY

00:01-04:00 R 249 R 298 R 519 R 113

04:00-06:00 R 249 R 298 R 519 R 113

06:00-10:00 R 6 570 R 4 669 R 3 160 R 1 786

10:00-14:00 R 7 865 R 4 281 R 5 058 R 1 531

14:00-18:00 R 2 859 R 2 684 R 2 556 R 878

18:00-21:00 R 2 006 R 1 161 R 929 R 280

21:00-23:59 R 829 R 1 016 R 699 R 231

Sponsorships include:

947: News, Traffic and Weather reports.

kfm 94.5: News, Traffic, Sport and Weather reports.

702 & Cape Talk: Business, News, Traffic, Sport and Weather reports

Each report sponsorship includes a 10-word live opening billboard and a 30” closing recorded commercial.

*The Midday Report – Monday to Friday 12h00 to 13h00 (Simulcast on 702 & Cape Talk)
**The Money Show – Monday to Thursday 18h00 to 20h00, Friday 18h00 to 19h00 (Simulcast on 702 & Cape Talk)

Terms and Conditions Apply. E&OE.

SPONSORSHIP RATESSPONSORSHIP RATES



*The Midday Report – Monday to Friday 12h00 to 13h00 (Simulcast on 702 & Cape Talk)
**The Money Show – Monday to Thursday 18h00 to 20h00, Friday 18h00 to 19h00 (Simulcast on 702 & Cape Talk)

Combined rate packages only applies to schedules that are within the same time period, script duration and flighting pattern across 
stations. Combined rate packages cannot be taken over and above existing commitment agreements or deals.

Terms and Conditions Apply. E&OE.

Music Talk Gauteng Cape Town ALL STATIONS

Saving 15% 10% 10% 25% 20%

M
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Y 

- 
FR

ID
AY

00:01-04:00 R 638 R 320 R 504 R 410 R 885

04:00-06:00 R 4 723 R 1 799 R 4 934 R 1 556 R 6 045

06:00-09:00 R 28 377 R 13 224 R 29 568 R 11 419 R 38 462

09:00-12:00 R 13 608 R 6 727 R 12 702 R 7 028 R 18 786

  12:00-13:00* - R 7 117 - - R 6 326

12:00-15:00 R 12 124 R 5 693 R 11 265 R 6 054 R 16 471

15:00-19:00 R 14 455 R 7 455 R 14 292 R 7 057 R 20 231

    18:00-20:00** - R 9 968 - - R 8 860

19:00-22:00 R 3 766 R 1 966 R 3 920 R 1 694 R 5 292

22:00-23:59 R 1 149 R 986 R 1 483 R 599 R 1 958

SA
TU

RD
AY

00:01-04:00 R 578 R R 316 R 432 R 413 R 825

04:00-06:00 R 854 R 434 R 842 R 413 R 1 190

06:00-10:00 R 7 306 R 5 422 R 9 287 R 3 225 R 11 696

10:00-14:00 R 9 979 R 4 497 R 9 941 R 4 269 R 13 390

14:00-18:00 R 3 851 R 2 758 R 4 346 R 2 075 R 6 076

18:00-21:00 R 2 182 R 1 120 R 2 487 R 786 R 3 049

21:00-23:59 R 1 138 R 971 R 1 469 R 590 R 1 934

SU
ND

AY

00:01-04:00 R 522 R 295 R 393 R 379 R 754

04:00-06:00 R 522 R 295 R 393 R 379 R 754

06:00-10:00 R 6 616 R 4 648 R 8 092 R 2 968 R 10 358

10:00-14:00 R 8 787 R 4 185 R 8 745 R 3 953 R 11 990

14:00-18:00 R 3 682 R 2 564 R 3 991 R 2 060 R 5 745

18:00-21:00 R 1 996 R 1 038 R 2 281 R 725 R 2 801

21:00-23:59 R 1 039 R 898 R 1 328 R 558 R 1 776

COMBINED RATESCOMBINED RATES

+ + ++



WHAT IT 
INCLUDES

BRANDED CONTENT PACKAGES

Branded Content 
Article (Silver)  R 34 654,09  R 29 849,07  R 32 952,92  R 25 449,89  R 22 449,89  R 65 552,24 

· 1 x Silver Content Article 
· 2 x Facebook Posts 
· 2 x Twitter Posts  
· R2 000 Paid Social Media

Branded Content 
Article (Gold)  R 64 817,69  R 57 984,67  R 64 522,52  R 53 585,49  R 53 585,49  R 96 888,43 

· 1 x Gold Content Article 
· 2 x Facebook Posts 
· 4 x Twitter Posts 
· R5 000 Paid Social Media 
· 50 000 Display Impressions

PARTNER CONTENT PACKAGES

Branded Content 
Article (Silver)  R 39 061,08  R 32 228,07  R 38 765,92  R 27 828,89  R 27 828,89  R 71 131,84 

· 1 x Article Publishing 
· 2 x Facebook Posts 
· 4 x Twitter Posts 
· R2 000 Paid Social Media

Branded Content 
Article (Gold)  R 116 183,24  R 95 684,21  R 115 297,76  R 82 486,67  R 82 486,67  R 212 395,52 

· 3 x Article Publishing 
· 6 x Facebook Posts 
· 12 x Twitter Posts 
· R5 000 Paid Social Media

SOCIAL PACKAGES

Silver Social Package  R 36 672,60  R 30 588,60  R 40 182,60  R 28 131,60  R 28 131,60  R 77 951,70 
· 3 x Facebook Posts 
· 6 x Twitter Posts     
· R3 000 Paid Social Media

Gold Social Package  R 69 707,80  R 59 567,80  R 74 348,80  R 53 678,80  N/A  N/ A 

· 6 x Facebook Posts 
· 10 x Twitter Posts 
· 1 x Instagram Post 
  (excluding Lead SA & EWN) 
· R6 000 Paid Social Media

DISPLAY

EWN Homepage 
Takeover N/A R 55 000 

per day Value is R 70 000

Podcast Pre- and 
Post- Rolls & Audio 
Streaming

R 240 CPM

Display Banners 
(All Sites) R 180 CPM

DIGITAL RATESDIGITAL RATES



The Voice-over fee quoted in this estimate is for usage on multiple radio stations in South Africa only. 
This amount is payable per artist, per character, per script. 
These fees are revised by the Personal Managers Association (PMA) in February of every year.

Terms and Conditions Apply. E&OE.

STUDIO FEES
Studio Time - Up to 1 hour R 1 200

Studio Time - 30 minutes or less R 600

Cancellation Fee R 600

Dubbing - Up to 1 hour R 600

Dubbing - 10 minutes or less R 300

Sessions back up R 250

ISDN Local recording per hour R 1 300

ISDN International recording per hour R 1 800

VOICE OVER FEES
4 WEEKS 

FLIGHTING
3 MONTHS 
FLIGHTING

6 MONTHS 
FLIGHTING

12 MONTHS 
FLIGHTING

Performance / Cancellation R 980 R 980 R 980 R 980

Usage R 1 175 R 1 470 R 1 860 R 2 560

Total Fee R 2 155 R 2 450 R 2 840 R 3 540

20% Booking and Handling R 431 R490 R 560 R 708

ADDITIONAL
Library Music R 1 800

Sound Effects R 150

Copywriting Fee R 860

1 x Demo Script (Performance Fee) R 920

PRODUCTION RATESPRODUCTION RATES



THE FOLLOWING ARE THE STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PRIMEDIA BROADCASTING, A DIVISION OF PRIMEDIA (PTY) LTD:

1.  DEFINITIONS 
 a. “the Advertiser” means a person, firm, partnership, company, close corporation or any other legal entity by whom or on whose behalf an order for an advertisement  
  booking is placed and includes the successors in title and assignees of such an entity;  
 b. “Advertisement copy” means any advertising material submitted by or on behalf of the Advertiser intended for broadcast and/or publication on any 
  Primedia Broadcasting radio station or its digital platforms including but not limited to EyeWitness News (“EWN”), 702, 947, Cape Talk 567 and/or Kfm 94.5 
  websites, social media pages and/or Apps;
 c. “the Advertising Agency” means a person, firm, partnership, company or close corporation whose primary business function is to service Advertisers in terms of 
  creative concepts and media planning and / or buying.  In this instance, the Advertising Agency will be responsible for payment of all transactions made with  
  Primedia Broadcasting on behalf of the Advertiser, as the Advertising Agency is deemed to have authority in all matters connected with media buying and the  
  approval of amendment of Advertisement copy;
 d. “ARB” means the Advertising Regulatory Board of South Africa or its successor body;
 e. “CGIC” means Credit Guarantee Insurance Corporation of South Africa Limited;
 f. “Primedia Broadcasting” means a division of Primedia (PTY) LTD consisting of 702, 947, Cape Talk 567, Kfm 94.5, EWN and Lead SA.

2.  ACCEPTANCE OF TERMS AND CONDITIONS
 a. The placing of an order with Primedia Broadcasting by the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser shall be deemed as acceptance by the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser  
  of these terms and conditions;
 b. No terms or conditions other than those set forth herein shall be binding on Primedia Broadcasting or the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser, save for any variations  
  made by Primedia Broadcasting pursuant to clause 12 of these conditions, and reduced to writing and signed by and on behalf of all parties.

3.  ACCEPTANCE OF ADVERTISEMENTS 
 a. Primedia Broadcasting reserves the right to refuse to broadcast or publish any advertisement, or portion thereof, that does not comply with the laws of the 
  Republic of South Africa including but not limited to the ARB’s codes and directives.
 b. Primedia Broadcasting reserves the right to execute any digital content campaign as it deems fit, provided that the execution reasonably meets the   
  Advertising Agency/the Advertiser’s brief.
 c. In the event that Primedia Broadcasting exercises its right not to broadcast or publish an advertisement that does not comply with the law, Primedia Broadcasting  
  shall not be held liable for any costs and/or damages whatsoever incurred and/or suffered by the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser. 
 d. Primedia Broadcasting at any time may at its discretion and without incurring any liability whatsoever to the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser: 
  i. Retract the Advertisement copy if so required by the ARB or if the Advertisement contains unsuitable material and violates the ARB’s Code of Conduct or the ARB’s  
   prior rulings or the ARB’s directives; and
  ii. Restrict any repeat broadcast of the same advertisement and provide reasons for such restrictions.
 e. All bookings are accepted on the understanding that they will be charged at the rates in force at the date of the booking. 
 f. All advertising must be approved in advance by Primedia Broadcasting. 
 g. Long format advertisements of 60” or more are subject to the approval of the respective station manager prior to booking.
 h. Any and all complaints by the Advertising Agency or the Advertiser as regards any aspects of advertisements broadcast or published by Primedia Broadcasting must  
  be lodged in writing with Primedia Broadcasting within seven (7) days of broadcast and, failing such written complaint within such period, the Advertising Agency or  
  the Advertiser shall be deemed to be satisfied with the broadcast or publication of such advertisement in every respect.
 i.  Primedia Broadcasting shall issue confirmation of orders placed to confirm the advertisements booked.  Primedia Broadcasting shall deem such confirmation  
  of orders as correct unless written advice contrary to such confirmation is received at least 1 (one) working day prior to broadcasting or publication. 

4.  DATES AND TIMES OF BROADCAST OR PUBLICATION
 a. In the event that Primedia Broadcasting as a result of a force majeure fails to broadcast or publish an advertisement on the agreed date and at the agreed time,  
  Primedia Broadcasting shall use its best endeavours to compensate the Advertiser/the Advertising Agency. Such compensation shall be given in the form of airtime  
  and no credits will be passed.
 b. Should Primedia Broadcasting fail to broadcast or publish an advertisement for reasons within its control then Primedia Broadcasting shall compensate the  
  Advertising Agency/the Advertiser accordingly and shall inform the Advertising Agency or the Advertiser on how the compensation will be made.  
  Such compensation shall be given in the form of airtime and no credits will be passed.
 c. Primedia Broadcasting shall offer to broadcast or publish the advertisement during some other suitable period, provided that if any offer of such re-broadcast or        
  re-publication is not accepted by the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser, the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser shall have no further claims against 
  Primedia Broadcasting for any expenses and/or damages the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser incurred as a result thereof. 

5.  COMBINED RATES
  a. Combined rate packages only applies to schedules that are within the same time period, script duration and flighting pattern across stations.
  b. Combined rate packages cannot be taken over and above existing commitment agreements or deals. 

6.  DEADLINES
 a. The Advertisement Copy and all necessary clearances must be delivered to Primedia Broadcasting no less than three (3) working days before date of flighting for  
  on-air and/or digital advertisements. 
 b. Primedia Broadcasting shall not be liable for non-flighting or publishing of advertisements where the Advertising Agency/the Advertise has failed to deliver the  
  Advertisement Copy within the stipulated time namely: 
  i. Not less than three (3) working days before the date of flighting for on-air; or 
  ii. Not less than three (3) working days before the date of publication for digital audio or display campaigns; or
  iii. Not less than seven (7) working days before the date of publication for digital content campaigns. 
 c. While all efforts will be made to accommodate bookings, please take note that Primedia Broadcasting’s logs close at 11am each day for the following day’s 
  broadcast. On Fridays, logs close at 11am for the week-end and the following Monday.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



7.  CANCELLATION
 a. Any booking may be cancelled by either party, provided that notice in writing is received by Primedia Broadcasting or the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser as the 
  case may be, not less than twenty-eight (28) days before the scheduled broadcast date.
 b. If the cancellation is made by the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser less than twenty-eight (28) days before the scheduled broadcast date, the Advertising Agency/
  the Advertiser shall be liable for the cost of the full booking.
 c. In instances where the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser commissions Primedia Broadcasting to produce the advertisement, then the Advertising Agency/the 
  Advertiser shall be responsible for all production costs incurred by Primedia Broadcasting from the time of commissioning up to the time of cancellation. 

8.  LIMITATION OF LIABILITY 
 a. Primedia Broadcasting shall not be liable for any loss, damage or delay in delivery of recordings, scripts or other material that is supplied by either the Advertising  
  Agency/the Advertiser except those instances where Primedia Broadcasting has received and signed for receipt of the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser’s material.
 b. Under no circumstances shall either party be liable for any action or alleged indirect loss or consequent loss however arising suffered by the other, including but not    
  limited to loss of profits, anticipated profits, savings, business or opportunity, loss of publicity, loss of reputation or opportunity to enhance reputation or any other  
  sort of economic loss.

9.  ACCOUNTS
 a. Payment of cash accounts is due without deduction three (3) days prior to the broadcasting or the publication of the advertisement, except were the Advertising  
  Agency/the Advertiser has been granted credit facilities with Primedia Broadcasting in which case: -
  i. Accounts payable by the Advertising Agency shall be paid not later than forty-five (45) days from date of statement;
  ii. Accounts payable by the Advertiser shall be paid not later than thirty (30) days from date of statement;
  iii. The existence of a query on any individual item reflected on an account shall not affect the due date of payment of the balance of the account;
  iv. Interest shall accrue at the rate of 2% per month on all overdue amounts; and
  v. In the event of Primedia Broadcasting having to instruct its attorneys to enforce any of the provisions contained herein, the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser shall  
   be responsible for costs incurred on the attorney and own client scale and shall further be responsible for collection costs on payments to be recovered.
 b. The granting of a credit facility to the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser shall inter alia be subject to Primedia Broadcasting receiving credit cover 
  for the credit facilities from CGIC.

10. CERTIFICATE OF BALANCE
  A certificate signed by any one of the managers of Primedia Broadcasting (who need not prove that appointment), will be prima facie proof of the outstanding  
  balance.

11. WARRANTIES AND INDEMNITIES
 a. The Advertising Agency/the Advertiser on behalf its principal and on its own behalf warrants that:
  i. It has obtained for all necessary licences, consents and approvals required for the broadcast and/or publication of the Advertisement Copy, 
   including but not limited to copyright licences; 
  ii. the Advertisement Copy does not breach any copyright or other rights of any third party; and
  iii. The Advertisement Copy is not defamatory. 
 b. The Advertising Agency/the Advertiser indemnifies and holds Primedia Broadcasting and its subsidiaries harmless against all claims of whatever nature arising  
  from any breach of the above warrantees in consequence of the use, recording, broadcasting or publication of any Advertisement Copy by and broadcast or published  
  for the Advertiser/the Advertising Agency. However, the Advertiser will not be liable under the indemnity to the extent such claims arise from the negligence,  
  intentional misconduct or bad faith of Primedia Broadcasting.

12. CHANGES TO RATES AND CONDITIONS
 a. Primedia Broadcasting reserves the right to change the advertisement rates, time segments, classification and any of these terms and conditions by no less than  
  thirty (30) days prior written notice and in the event of such a change, the rates payable and the terms and conditions applicable shall be those in force at the time  
  of broadcast.
 b. Primedia Broadcasting may from time to time make special changes and/or conditions applicable to certain types of advertisements or for bookings at certain 
  specific periods.

13. DOMICILIUM
  Primedia Broadcasting chooses as its chosen domicilium citandi et executandi for all purposes of this agreement:
  Primedia Place
  5 Gwen Lane
  Sandown
  Sandton
  
14. CREDIT CHECKS
 Primedia Broadcasting shall be entitled to:
 a. Perform a credit search on the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser’s record with one or more of the registered Credit Bureaus when assessing the Advertising Agency or  
  the Advertiser’s application for credit. Primedia Broadcasting enlists the services of CGIC to perform such checks;
 b.  Monitor the credit applicant’s (the Advertising Agency/the Advertiser) payment behaviour by researching its record at one or more of the Credit Bureaus;
 c. Use new information and data obtained from Credit Bureaus in respect of the applicant’s future credit applications;
 d. Record the existence of the applicant’s account with any Credit Bureaus; and
 e. Record and transmit details of how the applicant has performed, and how the account is conducted by the applicant Advertising Agency/Advertiser 
   in honouring its payments.

Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE)



ADVERTISING

advertising@primedia.co.za
www.primediabroadcasting.co.za

GAUTENG

+27 (0)11 506-3200

Primedia Place
5 Gwen Lane 
Sandown 
Johannesburg 
Gauteng 
2196

GAUTENG AGENCY 
SALES: 

Anthony Popper
Agency Sales Manager 
Tel: +27 (0)11 506-3656 
Cell: +27 (0)83 634-7702 
AnthonyP@primedia.co.za

WESTERN CAPE

+27 (0)21 446-4700

Suite 7D
Somerset Square 
Highfield Road 
Cape Town 
Western Cape 
8001

GAUTENG DIRECT 
SALES:

Mpumi Mnisi
Direct Sales Manager 
Tel: +27 (0)11 506-3625
Cell: +27 (0)78 450-7810 
MpumiM@primedia.co.za

KWAZULU NATAL

Gerry Terblanche 
Cell: +27 (0)83 327-5672
Gerry@primedia.co.za

WESTERN CAPE 
SALES:

Omesh Authar
Cape Town Sales Manager 
Tel: +27 (0)21 446-4805 
Cell: +27 (0)83 799-9700 
Omesh@primedia.co.za

CONNECT WITH US


